
Position Number / Name Points 
1 262 Roona 31
2 252 Boogie 27
3 962 Abbie Deeprose 23
3 105 Louis Tomkins 23
5 206 Matt Brewer 20
5 781 Blake Dudley 20
7 369 Daniel Thompson 17
8 334 Jamie Swanborough 16
9 154 Joe Odhams 15
9 852 Ryan Hughes 15
11 70 Jamie Thomas 14
12 113 Chrissy Jeanes 12
13 720 Kenny Joe Gabriel 9
14 440 Macauley Mills 8
15 129 Lee Dalton 7
16 756 Troy Hooper 6
16 890 Pavorotti 6
16 911 Toby Wilson 6
19 31 Liam Shipway 5
19 6 Troy Jones 5
21 743 Jake Bond 4
21 160 Jamie Warr 4
21 49 Ash Harvey 4
24 582 Corey Hunt 1
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Position Number / Name Points 
1 262 Roona 41
2 252 Boogie 37
3 962 Abbie Deeprose 33
3 105 Louis Tomkins 33
5 206 Matt Brewer 30
5 781 Blake Dudley 30
7 369 Daniel Thompson 27
8 334 Jamie Swanborough 26
9 154 Joe Odhams 25
9 852 Ryan Hughes 25
11 70 Jamie Thomas 24
12 113 Chrissy Jeanes 22
13 720 Kenny Joe Gabriel 19
14 440 Macauley Mills 18
15 129 Lee Dalton 17
16 756 Troy Hooper 16
16 890 Pavorotti 16
16 911 Toby Wilson 16
19 31 Liam Shipway 15
19 6 Troy Jones 15
21 743 Jake Bond 14
21 160 Jamie Warr 14
21 49 Ash Harvey 14
24 582 Corey Hunt 11
25 961 Abbie Deeprose 10
25 87 Jason Harvey 10
25 114 Shaun Turnage 10
25 82 Joe Gingell 10
25 616 Daniel Moore 10
25 76 Matt Hodgkins 10
25 66 Brad James 10
25 177 Charie Edgecombe 10
25 210 Ryan Brooks 10
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Position Number / Name Points 
1 107 Henry Chiplen 27
2 23 Dexter Hine 26
3 258 Riley Brimble 23
4 184 Callum Preston 19
5 87 Liam Harvey 17
6 69 Reece Welch - Fry 15
7 14 Macca Loader 14
8 229 Thomas Dalton 13
9 314 Max Barraclough 11
10 36 Dylan McDermott 9
11 56 Jack Clifford 8
11 301 John Penfold 8
11 429 Tristen Heathcote 8
14 162 Charlie Cocks 7
15 100 McKenzie Reilly 6
15 610 Alfie Murray 6
17 66 Taylor Mitchell 2
18 924 Joshua Heathcote 1
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